

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 611 of 2018

=====
NITABEN MOHANLAL(SIC MOHONELAL) NARANG
Versus
KASHYAPBHAI JAYSHANKAR DAVE
=====

Appearance:

MR KV SHELAT(834) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

MR. SHAIVAL K SHELAT(9912) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1
for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1
=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE B.N. KARIA

Date : 20/11/2018

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on **18th December 2018.**

Status quo in respect of suit property shall be maintained
by the respondent till returnable date.

Direct service is permitted.

(B.N. KARIA, J)

ksdarji