

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**  
**R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 611 of 2018**

=====  
NITABEN MOHANLAL(SIC MOHONELAL) NARANG  
Versus  
KASHYAPBHAI JAYSHANKAR DAVE  
=====

Appearance:

MR KV SHELAT(834) for the Applicant(s) No. 1  
MR. SHAIVAL K SHELAT(9912) for the Applicant(s) No. 1  
H B CHAUHAN(12273) for the Opponent(s) No. 1  
MR S.B DAVE(10264) for the Opponent(s) No. 1  
=====

**CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE J. C. DOSHI**

**Date : 20/11/2025**

**ORAL ORDER**

Stand over to 16.02.2026. Interim relief granted earlier, if any, to continue till then.

SATISH

**(J. C. DOSHI,J)**